ingersoll-imc.comingersoll-imc.com
See it in
action! »
MILLING
NEW-370-2 • 06/2025
Page 1/7
Series
 5C4M

DCX
Cutting Dia.
Max.
OAL
Overall Length
ZEFF
Effective Teeth
DCON
Bore Dia.
KWW
Keyway
Width
DBC
Bolt Circle
Dia.
5C4M-04R01 4.000 4.640 2.500 6 1.500 0.625 N/A
5C4M-06R01 6.000 6.650 2.375 8 1.500 0.625 N/A
5C4M-08R01 8.000 8.660 2.375 10 2.500 2.500 4.00
5C4M-10R01 10.000 10.660 2.375 12 2.500 2.500 4.00, 4.750, 7.00
5C4M-12R01 12.000 12.660 2.375 14 2.500 2.500 4.00, 4.750, 7.00
5C4M-14R01 14.000 14.660 2.375 16 2.500 2.500 4.00, 4.750, 7.00
WEP - See insert drawing for wiper options.
.48APMX
DC
DCX

DCX
Cutting Dia.
Max.
OAL
Overall Length
ZEFF
Effective Teeth
DCON
Bore Dia.
KWW
Keyway
Width
DBC
Bolt Circle
Dia.
5C4M-10L01 10.000 10.660 2.375 12 2.500 1.000 4.00, 4.750, 7.00
5C4M-12L01 12.000 12.660 2.375 14 2.500 1.000 4.00, 4.750, 7.00
5C4M-14L01 14.000 14.660 2.375 16 2.500 1.000 4.00, 4.750, 7.00
Holemaking ProductsHolemaking Products  //  NEW-370-2 • ingersoll-imc.com  //  NEW-370-2 • ingersoll-imc.com 3/7
Inserts • MR
SEXN2007DFTR-HDP SEXN2007DFTR-MR
BS